Ssd Diskler

BN
ik
Iliiil

Uriin

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

Marka

Pny

Intenso

Msi

Sandisk

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

16,90 USD

39,00 USD

29,00 USD

39,00 USD



